
Mt. View High School - AZ Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:14 PM  4/29/2022  Page 1
2022 Marana Last Chance - 4/29/2022

Marana High School
Results

Event 22  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
================================================================
    School                                               Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 Tombstone High School  'A'                          3:43.41
     1) Olson, Cameron                  2) Tester, Tyrick
     3) Griesemer, Hunter               4) Keller, Malachi
  2 Benson High School  'A'                             3:43.74
     1) Akers, Joseph                   2) Lerblance, James
     3) Teso, David                     4) Francione, Ryan
  3 Empire High  'A'                                    3:46.45
     1) Smith, Nick                     2) Wallen, Jordan
     3) Conway, Darren                  4) Baus, Thomas
  4 Willcox High School  'A'                            3:57.34
     1) Perez, Felipe                   2) Hernandez, Alexis
     3) Solis, Alan                     4) Izazaga, Ulisses
 -- Safford High School  'A'                                DNS
 -- Miami High School  'A'                                  DNS
     1) Castillo, Devin                 2) Goss, Aiden
     3) Lott, Alex                      4) Rubin, Austin
 -- Arizona State Schools for the  'A'                      DNS
     1) Cabral, Nick                    2) Camacho, Ducati
     3) Duwyenie, Vaughn                4) Nubes, Issac
Section  2
  1 Nogales High School  'A'                            3:31.97
     1) Jeong, Parker                   2) Alvarez, Arturo
     3) Simon, Shahean                  4) Contreras, Oscar
  2 Mica Mountain High School  'A'                      3:37.07
     1) Black, Ethan                    2) Grusendorf, Connor
     3) Gomez, Jacob                    4) Perry, Jordan
  3 Rincon University High School  'A'                  3:37.41
     1) Lamas, Josiah                   2) Lopez, Javier
     3) Pimenta, Mateo                  4) Rivera-Gonzalez, Dorian
  4 Sabino High School  'A'                             3:39.61
     1) Parsons, Dominik                2) Jensen-Aguirre, Isiah
     3) Cubedo Reyna, Francisco         4) Barker, Jacob
  5 Douglas High  'A'                                   3:41.78
     1) Jaramillo, Carter               2) Hernandez, Dakota
     3) Martinez, Christian             4) Duronslet, Anthony
 -- Pusch Ridge Christian Academy  'A'                      DNS
     1) Dean, Gavin                     2) Russo, Zachary
     3) Voorhees, Jordan                4) Rafacz, Cody
 -- Marana Mountain View High Scho  'A'                     DNS
     1) Leon, Isaac                     2) Menendez, Ryan
     3) Sheffield, Caleb                4) Sierra, Aiden
 -- Thatcher High School  'A'                               DNS
     1) Huish, Mark                     2) Haller, Dean
     3) Bryce, Mason                    4) Shupe, Slade

Event 22  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
===================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H#
===================================================================
Finals
  1 Nogales High School  'A'                            3:31.97   2
     1) Jeong, Parker                   2) Alvarez, Arturo
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     3) Simon, Shahean                  4) Contreras, Oscar
  2 Mica Mountain High School  'A'                      3:37.07   2
     1) Black, Ethan                    2) Grusendorf, Connor
     3) Gomez, Jacob                    4) Perry, Jordan
  3 Rincon University High School  'A'                  3:37.41   2
     1) Lamas, Josiah                   2) Lopez, Javier
     3) Pimenta, Mateo                  4) Rivera-Gonzalez, Dorian
  4 Sabino High School  'A'                             3:39.61   2
     1) Parsons, Dominik                2) Jensen-Aguirre, Isiah
     3) Cubedo Reyna, Francisco         4) Barker, Jacob
  5 Douglas High  'A'                                   3:41.78   2
     1) Jaramillo, Carter               2) Hernandez, Dakota
     3) Martinez, Christian             4) Duronslet, Anthony
  6 Tombstone High School  'A'                          3:43.41   1
     1) Olson, Cameron                  2) Tester, Tyrick
     3) Griesemer, Hunter               4) Keller, Malachi
  7 Benson High School  'A'                             3:43.74   1
     1) Akers, Joseph                   2) Lerblance, James
     3) Teso, David                     4) Francione, Ryan
  8 Empire High  'A'                                    3:46.45   1
     1) Smith, Nick                     2) Wallen, Jordan
     3) Conway, Darren                  4) Baus, Thomas
  9 Willcox High School  'A'                            3:57.34   1
     1) Perez, Felipe                   2) Hernandez, Alexis
     3) Solis, Alan                     4) Izazaga, Ulisses
 -- Marana Mountain View High Scho  'A'                     DNS   2
     1) Leon, Isaac                     2) Menendez, Ryan
     3) Sheffield, Caleb                4) Sierra, Aiden
 -- Safford High School  'A'                                DNS   1
 -- Thatcher High School  'A'                               DNS   2
     1) Huish, Mark                     2) Haller, Dean
     3) Bryce, Mason                    4) Shupe, Slade
 -- Pusch Ridge Christian Academy  'A'                      DNS   2
     1) Dean, Gavin                     2) Russo, Zachary
     3) Voorhees, Jordan                4) Rafacz, Cody
 -- Miami High School  'A'                                  DNS   1
     1) Castillo, Devin                 2) Goss, Aiden
     3) Lott, Alex                      4) Rubin, Austin
 -- Arizona State Schools for the  'A'                      DNS   1
     1) Cabral, Nick                    2) Camacho, Ducati
     3) Duwyenie, Vaughn                4) Nubes, Issac


